

M/PD

PURCHASE REQUEST

LGU: **CITY OF CALAPAN**

Fund: **SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND**

Department: **CED**

PR No.:

07167

Date:

3/18/2024

Section: **DepED**

FPP:

Item No.	Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Sports Development					
<u>Citymeet</u>					
Cluster 3					
LOT 1. UNIFORM					
1	set	Full sublimation shirt with plain short	200	600.00	120,000.00
2	pcs	Full sublimation poloshirt	60	600.00	36,000.00
<u>Subtotal</u>					156,000.00
LOT 2. FOOD					
3	cavan	Rice	3	3,000.00	9,000.00
4	kg	Chicken	35	240.00	8,400.00
5	kg	Pork Giniling	35	336.00	11,760.00
6	trays	Egg (Large)	15	360.00	5,400.00
7	kg	Carrots	10	216.00	2,160.00
8	kg	Potato	10	216.00	2,160.00
9	kg	Bell Pepper	3	180.00	540.00
10	kg	Onions	4	120.00	480.00
11	kg	Garlic	2	180.00	360.00
12	kg	Tilapia	40	180.00	7,200.00
13	gal	Cooking Oil	4	600.00	2,400.00
14	pack	All-in-One Seasoning Granules	4	100.00	400.00
15	bot	Oyster Sauce	2	190.00	380.00
16	kg	Black Pepper	0.5	420.00	210.00
17	gal	Soy Sauce	1	360.00	360.00
18	pcs	Liver Spread (85g)	10	34.00	340.00
19	pcs	Tomato Paste (150g)	10	42.00	420.00
20	gal	Catsup	4	240.00	960.00
21	sack	Flour (3rd class)	1	1,200.00	1,200.00
22	sack	Flour (1st class)	1	1,220.00	1,220.00
23	sack	Sugar	1	1,800.00	1,800.00
24	kg	Cake Flour	6	70.00	420.00
25	pcs	Condensed Milk	10	65.00	650.00
26	pcs	Butter	10	52.00	520.00

Purpose: Procurement of uniform and meals of Cluster 3 during the conduct of 2024 Palarong Pampaaralan ng Sangay ng Lungsod ng Calapan.

Requested by:	Cash Availability:	Date: _____ Approved by:
Signature: _____	Signature: _____	Signature: _____
Printed Name: NICANOR E. ALCANICES	Printed Name: NICASIO D. CATAPANG	Printed Name: MARILOU F. MORILLO